
Monday, June 03, 2024 Tumor Board - Breast 8:00 AM Zoom

Tuesday, June 04, 2024 Antimicrobial Stewardship Committee 1:00 PM Aud C

Tuesday, June 04, 2024 Executive Committee 6:00 PM Aud A & B

Thursday, June 06, 2024 Peer Review - Anesthesia 6:30 AM HIM Conf Rm

Thursday, June 06, 2024 NO CME PROGRAM

Friday, June 07, 2024 Tumor Board - ENT 8:00 AM Zoom

Monday, June 10, 2024 Peer Review - Surgery 7:00 AM Aud B

Monday, June 10, 2024 Tumor Board - Breast 8:00 AM Zoom

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Emergency Department 8:00 AM Aud B

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tumor Board - Rectal Cancer 8:00 AM Zoom

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Infection Control Committee 12:00 PM Aud A

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Peer Review - Emergency Department 8:00 AM 4C Conf Rm

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Peer Review - OB\Gyn 7:00 AM 5F Conf Rm

Thursday, June 13, 2024 NO CME PROGRAM

Friday, June 14, 2024 Regional Tumor Board - Thoracic 8:00 AM Zoom

Monday, June 17, 2024 Tumor Board - Neuro Oncology 8:00 AM Zoom

Monday, June 17, 2024 New Physician Orientation 5:00 PM Aud B

Monday, June 17, 2024 Credentials Committee 5:30 PM Aud C

Monday, June 17, 2024 (Eid) al Adha (Pilgrimage)

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Peer Review - Neurology 9:00 AM Med Staff Conf Rm

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Peer Review - Radiology 12:00 PM Radiology Conf Rm

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Radiation Safety Committee 12:00 PM Radiology Conf Rm

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Anesthesiology Department 7:00 AM HIM Conf Rm

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Regional Tumor Board - Gynecology 10:00 AM Zoom

Thursday, June 20, 2024 CME: The Present & Future of Robot Assisted Surgery 12:00 PM Aud A & B

Friday, June 21, 2024 Performance Improvement Council 7:30 AM Aud A

Monday, June 24, 2024 Tumor Board - Breast 8:00 AM Zoom

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Pharmacy & Therapeutics Committee 8:00 AM HIM Conf Rm

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Tumor Board - Rectal Cancer 8:00 AM Zoom

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 STEMI Review Committee 6:00 PM Cardiac Cath Conf Rm

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Utilization Review Committee 7:30 AM Zoom

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Peer Review - Internal Medicine & Family Med 8:00 AM Aud B

Thursday, June 27, 2024 CME: What's New in the Surgical Tx of Colo-Rectal Ca 12:00 PM Aud B & C

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Radiation Oncology Quality Assurance 12:30 PM Radiation Onc Conf Rm

Friday, June 28, 2024 Regional Tumor Board - Thoracic 8:00 AM Zoom

Friday, June 28, 2024 Pathology Department 4:30 PM Pathology Conf Rm


